CF-FF80-G-A
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: sales@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2022 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
11 color choices available that create a smooth, uniform effect, RAB's lenses are an
affordable option for coloring your world.
Color: Green Weight: 0.0 lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Technical Specifications
Construction
Lens:
Tempered, soda lime glass, 3mm thick (nominal
1/8"); can be sand blasted for additional diffusion
Color:
Fade-resistant color is molded into the glass
Frame and L Rails:
Die-formed 0.40 aluminum with powder-coated
finish
Electrical
Battery Backup Light Loss Factor:
0.07
Other
Color Filter:
Green
Compatibility:
FFLED 26W, 39W, 52W, 80W in bronze finish
Buy American Act Compliance:
RAB values USA manufacturing! Upon request, RAB
may be able to manufacture this product to be
compliant with the Buy American Act (BAA). Please
contact customer service to request a quote for the
product to be made BAA compliant.
CF-FF80-G-A
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: sales@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2022 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Matrix
Family Fixture Filter Color Frame Finish
CF – FF80 – G – A
FX300 = FXLED300, FXLED200
FX150 = FXLED150, FXLED125, FXLED105, FXLED78
EZ78 = EZLED78, CANVAS78
FF120 = FFLED120
FF80 = FFLED80, FFLED52, FFLED39, FFLED26
FF18 = FFLED18
B = Blue
LB = Light Blue
G = Green
MG = Medium Green
LG = Light Green
R = Ruby Red
MR = Cherry Red
MA = Medium Amber
LA = Light Amber
PP = Pale Purple
Y = Yellow
A = Bronze
W = White